1
fase1lighting.com  |  1.800.660.5391
CHARLIE FEATURES
Charlie stays true to the conventional style of track lighting systems and
incorporates simplistic, modern style. Made out of diecast aluminum, it is built to
last with durable strength like no other.
Available in both a matte black and white finish, the Charlie collection will easily
match a variety of décor for consistent style.

INPUT 120
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
CHARLIE KELVIN COLOR PRODUCT
CODES
35455
3000K
BLACK (01) 35455-30-01
WHITE (02) 35455-30-02
3500K
BLACK (01) 35455-35-01
WHITE (02) 35455-35-02
TRACK HEAD
33 West Beaver Creek Road,
Richmond Hill, Ontario, Canada
CHARLIE
Track Head
7” 17
7
Ø3 1/2”
89
6”
152
2
3000K 3500K
WARRANTY 5 Years
ETL/UL ETL
TITLE 24 Title 24 Compliant
LM79/80 COMPLIANCE LM80 Compliant
IP RATING IP20
LIGHT SOURCE COB LED
LED BRAND Citizen
L90 (LUMEN MAINTENANCE) L90/55,000 Hours
WATTAGE 30W
NOMINAL LUMEN 2670lm
EFFICIENCY (LM/W) CITIZEN: 129LM/W (*based on 3000K)
COLOR TEMPERATURE 3000K, 3500K
CRI 90+
DELIVERED OUTPUT & INTENSITY 2670lm
COLOR CONSISTENCY 2-step & 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
DIMMING OPTIONS/CONTROLS TRIAC dimming
VOLTAGE 120V
CERTIFICATION / RATING
LIGHT TECHNOLOGY
DIMMING
LOCATION Dry
BEAM ANGLE - 30º (Medium)
BODY FINISHES Matte black, matte white
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
Matte Black
(01)
Matte White
(02)
FINISHES
33 West Beaver Creek Road,
Richmond Hill, Ontario, Canada
CHARLIE
Track Head
COLOR TEMPERATURE
PHOTOMETRIC SUMMARY
RISE